
2014 Triple Crown Classic, East Coast Bench Press, Virginia State Special Olympics

Male Raw Results - East Coast Bench Press

Weight name State Age Weight Division Squat Bench Deadlift Total Weight

Class

066 Javon Ragland NC 7 66 Kids   (6-7) 0.00 52.91 0.00 52.91

066 Jordan Hargrove NC 6 44 Kids   (6-7) 0.00 33.07 0.00 33.07

066 Benjamin Watson NC 8 59 Kids   (8-9) 0.00 49.60 0.00 49.60

077 K'veon Taylor NC 10 75 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 49.60 0.00 49.60

077 Damartez Taylor NC 8 67 Kids   (8-9) 0.00 44.09 0.00 44.09

088 Alexis Polanco NC 12 80 Youth  (12-13) 0.00 49.60 0.00 49.60

097 William Hawkins NC 10 90 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 88.18 0.00 88.18

097 Bryceson Rhodes NC 8 91 Kids   (8-9) 0.00 60.63 0.00 60.63

123 Demonte Sutherland 14 123 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 132.28 0.00 132.28

123 Masiah Ragland NC 15 118 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 99.21 0.00 99.21

148 Darnez Taylor NC 10 134 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 88.18 0.00 88.18

148 Damian Harris NC 10 141 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 88.18 0.00 88.18

148 Mike Coyle VA 31 148 Open 0.00 286.60 0.00 286.60

165 Seth Walker NC 11 164 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 104.72 0.00 104.72

165 Tre'John Dailey NC 10 164 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 82.67 0.00 82.67

198 Jo'Quan Seward NC 15 186 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 93.70 0.00 93.70

198 William Douglas NC 18 196 Teenage  (18-19) 0.00 231.48 0.00 231.48

198 SeMarreius Keith NC 13 183 Youth  (12-13) 0.00 115.74 0.00 115.74

220 Jordan Howard NC 14 201 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 225.97 0.00 225.97

275 Roosevelt Perry NC 14 259 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 148.81 0.00 148.81

308 Bennie Jones NC 39 281 Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 540.13 0.00 540.13

Male Raw Results - Triple Crown Classic

Weight Name State Age Weight Division Squat Bench Deadlift Total Weight

Class



105 Ben Brampton VA 20 100 Junior  (20-23) 71.65 66.14 110.23 248.02

114 Truman Steele VA 15 113 Teenage  (14-15) 88.18 82.67 148.81 319.67

114 Jesse O'Brien VA 17 114 Teenage  (16-17) 110.23 93.70 170.86 374.78

132 Robert Harris VA 43 129 Masters  (40-44) 148.81 126.76 231.48 507.06

132 Greg Blakley VA 27 128 Open 143.30 99.21 281.09 523.59

132 David Yuan VA 17 126 Teenage  (16-17) 275.58 192.90 308.64 777.12

148 Zaki Davis VA 21 144 Junior  (20-23) 115.74 132.28 253.53 501.55

148 Mike Coyle VA 31 148 Open 297.62 286.60 341.71 925.93

148 Thomas Baker VA 27 142 Open 181.88 110.23 187.39 479.50

148 Keith Martinez VA 36 140 Sub Masters  (35-39) 121.25 104.72 181.88 407.85

148 Unique Banks VA 16 140 Teenage  (16-17) 104.72 71.65 192.90 369.27

165 Maxx Chewning VA 24 164 Open 402.34 281.09 573.20 1256.62

165 Will Stone NC 25 154 Open 330.69 242.51 446.43 1019.63

165 Austin Parise VA 25 159 Open 369.27 225.97 396.83 992.07

165 Spencer Bolthouse VA 30 159 Open 126.76 159.83 187.39 473.99

181 Brendan Boyle PA 23 179 Junior  (20-23) 446.43 347.22 473.99 1267.65

181 David Fallin VA 21 181 Junior  (20-23) 330.69 253.53 451.94 1036.16

181 Edward (TJ) Woolfork VA 43 178 Masters  (40-44) 176.37 110.23 231.48 518.08

181 Jeffery Preskar VA 34 181 Open 385.81 303.13 534.62 1223.55

181 Christopher Smallwood VA 28 176 Open 253.53 187.39 391.32 832.24

181 Andrew Hines VA 24 178 Open 209.44 115.74 242.51 567.68

181 Parker Tonra VA 15 172 Teenage  (14-15) 270.06 148.81 292.11 710.98



198 Sean Harrison VA 23 198 Junior  (20-23) 385.81 253.53 440.92 1080.25

198 Joseph Taylor VA 23 188 Junior  (20-23) 363.76 220.46 468.48 1052.70

198 Joe Salter VA 50 190 Masters  (50-54) 203.93 148.81 225.97 578.71

198 George Trevathan VA 24 194 Open 407.85 275.58 518.08 1201.51

198 Matthew Shomper VA 32 195 Open 176.37 148.81 303.13 628.31

198 Daron Ealey VA 19 188 Teenage  (18-19) 259.04 192.90 391.32 843.26

242 Alberto Dominquez VA 18 224 Teenage  (18-19) 176.37 121.25 264.55 562.17

275 Brian Williams VA 34 263 Open 253.53 198.41 374.78 826.73

308 Chris Mayo VA 38 284 Sub Masters  (35-39) 435.41 125.00 245.00 815.41

Female Raw Results - East Coast Bench Press

Weight Name State Age Weight Division Squat Bench Deadlift Total Weight

Class

077 Jetta Mangum NC 7 67 Kids   (6-7) 0.00 33.07 0.00 33.07

123 Melody Wissekerke VA 41 119 Law/Fire/ Open 0.00 143.30 0.00 143.30

123 Melody Wissekerke VA 41 119 Open 0.00 143.30 0.00 143.30

148 Jasmine Davis NC 12 144 Youth  (12-13) 0.00 71.65 0.00 71.65

220+ Taliyah Jones NC 19 227 Teenage  (18-19) 0.00 181.88 0.00 181.88

Female Raw Results-Triple Crown Classic

Weight Name State Age Weight Division Squat Bench Deadlift Total Weight

Class

114 Sara Wittenberg VA 31 114 Open 176.37 115.74 275.58 567.68

123 Toni Herrmann VA 25 121 Open 231.48 121.25 225.97 578.71

132 Suzanne Mackiewicz VA 43 128 Masters  (40-44) 115.74 93.70 214.95 424.39

165 Tara Valli VA 27 158 Open 270.06 132.28 297.62 699.96



2014 Virginia State Special Olympic Games

Special Olympics Results - 3 Lift Meet
Weight

Class Name State Age Weight Division Squat Bench Deadlift Total

105 Ben Brampton VA 20 100 SO-Junior 19-23 71.65 66.14 110.23 248.02

114 Jesse O'Brien VA 17 114 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 110.23 93.70 170.86 374.78

114 Truman Steele VA 15 113 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 88.18 82.67 148.81 319.67

132 Robert Harris VA 43 129 SO-Master 40 and over 148.81 126.76 231.48 507.06

132 Greg Blakely VA 27 128 SO-Senior 24-39 143.30 99.21 281.09 523.59

148 Zaki Davis VA 21 144 SO-Junior 19-23 115.74 132.28 253.53 501.55

148 Thomas Baker VA 27 142 SO-Senior 24-39 181.88 110.23 187.39 479.50

148 Keith Martinez VA 36 140 SO-Senior 24-39 121.25 104.72 181.88 407.85

148 Samuel Zimmerman VA 37 136 SO-Senior 24-39 143.30 110.23 137.79 391.32

148 John Gross VA 32 134 SO-Senior 24-39 88.18 60.63 121.25 270.06

148 Patrick Hardy VA 36 134 SO-Senior 24-39 99.21 49.60 115.74 264.55

148 Unique Banks VA 16 140 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 104.72 71.65 192.90 369.27

165 Spencer Bolthouse VA 30 159 SO-Senior 24-39 126.76 159.83 187.39 473.99

181 Edward "TJ" Woolfolk VA 43 178 SO-Master 40 and over 176.37 110.23 231.48 518.08

181 Christopher Smallwood VA 28 176 SO-Senior 24-39 253.53 187.39 391.32 832.24

181 Andrew Hines VA 24 178 SO-Senior 24-39 209.44 115.74 242.51 567.68

198 Daron Ealey VA 19 188 SO-Junior 19-23 259.04 192.90 391.32 843.26

198 Joe Salter VA 50 190 SO-Master 40 and over 203.93 148.81 225.97 578.71

198 Matthew Shomper VA 32 195 SO-Senior 24-39 176.37 148.81 303.13 628.31

242 Sean Kimball VA 42 215 SO-Master 40 and over 170.86 159.83 242.51 573.20

242 Alberto Dominquez VA 18 224 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 176.37 121.25 264.55 562.17

275 Brian Williams VA 35 263 SO-Senior 24-39 253.53 198.41 374.78 826.73

308 Chris Mayo VA 38 284 SO-Senior 24-39 435.41 275.58 540.13 1251.11

Special Olympics Results - Bench Press Meet

Weight

Class Name State Age Weight Division Squat Bench Deadlift Total

105 Ben Brampton VA 20 100 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 248.02 0.00 248.02



114 Jesse O'Brien VA 17 114 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 0.00 93.70 0.00 93.70

114 Truman Steele VA 15 113 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 0.00 82.67 0.00 82.67

132 Robert Harris VA 43 129 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 126.76 0.00 126.76

132 Greg Blakely VA 27 128 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 99.21 0.00 99.21

148 Zaki Davis VA 21 144 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 132.28 0.00 132.28

148 Thomas Baker VA 27 142 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 110.23 0.00 110.23

148 Keith Martinez VA 36 140 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 104.72 0.00 104.72

148 Samuel Zimmerman VA 37 136 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 110.23 0.00 110.23

148 John Gross VA 32 134 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 60.63 0.00 60.63

148 Patrick Hardy VA 36 134 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 49.60 0.00 49.60

148 Unique Banks VA 16 140 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 0.00 71.65 0.00 71.65

165 Spencer Bolthouse VA 30 0 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 159.83 0.00 159.83

181 Edward "TJ" Woolfolk VA 43 178 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 110.23 0.00 110.23

181 Christopher Smallwood VA 28 176 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 187.39 0.00 187.39

181 Andrew Hines VA 24 178 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 115.74 0.00 115.74

198 Daron Ealey VA 19 188 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 192.90 0.00 192.90

198 Joe Salter VA 50 190 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 148.81 0.00 148.81

198 Matthew Shomper VA 32 195 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 148.81 0.00 148.81

242 Sean Kimball VA 42 215 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 159.83 0.00 159.83

242 Alberto Dominquez VA 18 224 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 0.00 121.25 0.00 121.25

275 Brian Williams VA 35 263 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 198.41 0.00 198.41

308 Chris Mayo VA 38 284 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 275.58 0.00 275.58

Special Olympics Results - Deadlift Meet

Weight

Class Name State Age Weight Division Squat Bench Deadlift Total

105 Ben Brampton VA 20 100 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 0.00 110.23 110.23

114 Jesse O'Brien VA 17 114 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 0.00 0.00 170.86 170.86

114 Truman Steele VA 15 113 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 0.00 0.00 148.81 148.81

132 Robert Harris VA 43 129 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 0.00 231.48 231.48

132 Greg Blakely VA 27 128 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 281.09 281.09

148 Zaki Davis VA 21 144 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 0.00 253.53 253.53

148 Thomas Baker VA 27 142 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 187.39 187.39

148 Keith Martinez VA 36 140 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 181.88 181.88

148 Samuel Zimmerman VA 37 136 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 137.79 137.79



148 John Gross VA 32 134 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 121.25 121.25

148 Patrick Hardy VA 36 134 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 115.74 115.74

148 Unique Banks VA 16 140 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 0.00 0.00 192.90 192.90

165 Spencer Bolthouse VA 30 0 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 187.39 187.39

181 Edward "TJ" Woolfolk VA 43 178 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 0.00 231.48 231.48

181 Christopher Smallwood VA 28 176 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 391.32 391.32

181 Andrew Hines VA 24 178 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 242.51 242.51

198 Daron Ealey VA 19 188 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 0.00 391.32 391.32

198 Joe Salter VA 50 190 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 0.00 225.97 225.97

198 Matthew Shomper VA 32 195 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 303.13 303.13

242 Sean Kimball VA 42 215 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 0.00 242.51 242.51

242 Alberto Dominquez VA 18 224 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 0.00 0.00 264.55 264.55

275 Brian Williams VA 35 263 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 374.78 374.78

308 Chris Mayo VA 38 284 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 540.13 540.13

Special Olympics Results - Squat Results

Weight

Class Name State Age Weight Division Squat Bench Deadlift Total

105 Ben Brampton VA 20 100 SO-Junior 19-23 71.65 0.00 0.00 71.65

114 Jesse O'Brien VA 17 114 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 110.23 0.00 0.00 110.23

114 Truman Steele VA 15 113 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 88.18 0.00 0.00 88.18

132 Robert Harris VA 43 129 SO-Master 40 and over 148.81 0.00 0.00 148.81

132 Greg Blakely VA 27 128 SO-Senior 24-39 143.30 0.00 0.00 143.30

148 Zaki Davis VA 21 144 SO-Junior 19-23 115.74 0.00 0.00 115.74

148 Thomas Baker VA 27 142 SO-Senior 24-39 181.88 0.00 0.00 181.88

148 Keith Martinez VA 36 140 SO-Senior 24-39 121.25 0.00 0.00 121.25

148 Samuel Zimmerman VA 37 136 SO-Senior 24-39 143.30 0.00 0.00 143.30

148 John Gross VA 32 134 SO-Senior 24-39 88.18 0.00 0.00 88.18

148 Patrick Hardy VA 36 134 SO-Senior 24-39 99.21 0.00 0.00 99.21

148 Unique Banks VA 16 140 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 104.72 0.00 0.00 104.72

165 Spencer Bolthouse VA 30 0 SO-Senior 24-39 126.76 0.00 0.00 126.76

181 Edward "TJ" Woolfolk VA 43 178 SO-Master 40 and over 176.37 0.00 0.00 176.37

181 Christopher Smallwood VA 28 176 SO-Senior 24-39 253.53 0.00 0.00 253.53

181 Andrew Hines VA 24 178 SO-Senior 24-39 209.44 0.00 0.00 209.44

198 Daron Ealey VA 19 188 SO-Junior 19-23 259.04 0.00 0.00 259.04

198 Joe Salter VA 50 190 SO-Master 40 and over 203.93 0.00 0.00 203.93



198 Matthew Shomper VA 32 195 SO-Senior 24-39 176.37 0.00 0.00 176.37

242 Sean Kimball VA 42 215 SO-Master 40 and over 170.86 0.00 0.00 170.86

242 Alberto Dominquez VA 18 224 SO-Sub-Junior 14-18 176.37 0.00 0.00 176.37

275 Brian Williams VA 35 263 SO-Senior 24-39 253.53 0.00 0.00 253.53

308 Chris Mayo VA 38 284 SO-Senior 24-39 435.41 0.00 0.00 435.41


